WOODLANDS

HOTEL

TAKE AWAY & DELIVERY SERVICE

Starters

Soup of the day with crusty roll

Chicken liver pate, oatcakes and chutney
Panko breaded king prawns, sweet chilli dip
Breaded Halloumi, garlic mayonnaise dip

Main Courses

Battered or Breaded Haddock, chips and peas

Scampi (10 Pieces), chips & peas

(V) Macaroni Cheese, chips or garlic bread

Steak Casserole with flaky pastry, chips or mash, peas
Chicken Balti, rice & naan

Fillet of Seabass, dauphinoise potato, balsamic veg
Chicken Escalope, bacon & haggis, onion gravy,
broccoli & dauphinoise potato

Braised beef Featherblade, peppercorn sauce,

broccoli & dauphinoise potato

Sticky BBQ beef & mozzarella burger with chips

Crispy chicken, bacon, sweet chilli & mozzarella burger
with chips

(VG) Thai inspired crispy vegetable & sweet chilli burger
with chips

(VG) Vegetable Rogan Josh, rice & sourdough pitta
Chicken, Chorizo, Mushroom Penne Pasta with

Garlic Cream Sauce

£4.00
£5.25
£6.25
£5.25

£9.50
£9.50
£8.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£11.50

£11.50
£9.50

£9.50

£9.00
£9.25

£9.50



WOODLANDS

HOTEL

Kids Menu £5.50

Cheese Pizza & Chips

Battered/Breaded Haddock, Chips & Peas
Macaroni, Chips or Garlic Bread
Cheeseburger & Chips

Sides

Chips £2.75
Beer battered onion rings £3.75
Garlic bread £2.25
Garlic bread & mozzarella £2.75
Desserts £4.00

Homemade heat @ home Sticky Toffee Pudding
(VG) Chocolate & Orange Brownie Mousse Cake

Salted Caramel Cheesecake

Sundries

2.27 Litre Semi skimmed milk

6 Rashers unsmoked bacon

6 Pork sausages

4 Slices of ham

Bread 800g White or Wholemeal sliced
Eggs x 6

Butter 250g

£1.90
£2.50
£2.65
£2.40
£2.00
£1.75
£2.00
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Wine — Acacia Tree

Red - White - Rose - £13.00
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Deliveries can be made
Within the Broughty Ferry & Monifieth area.

r W
We do not delive C but we can offer

V\)ﬂé\/dcggc@p&rﬁe@s in‘advance

These times are subject to change, depending on demand
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