

TAKE AWAY & DELIVERY SERVICE

Starters	
Soup of the day with crusty roll	£4.00
Chicken liver pate, oatcakes and chutney	£5.25
Panko breaded king prawns, sweet chilli dip	£6.25
Breaded Halloumi, garlic mayonnaise dip	£5.25
Main Courses	
Battered or Breaded Haddock, chips and peas	£9.50
Scampi (10 Pieces), chips & peas	£9.50
(V) Macaroni Cheese, chips or garlic bread	£8.00
Steak Casserole with flaky pastry, chips or mash, peas	£9.50
Chicken Balti, rice & naan	£9.50
Fillet of Seabass, dauphinoise potato, balsamic veg	£9.50
Chicken Escalope, bacon & haggis, onion gravy,	
broccoli & dauphinoise potato	£11.50
Braised beef Featherblade, peppercorn sauce,	
broccoli & dauphinoise potato	£11.50
Sticky BBQ beef & mozzarella burger with chips	£9.50
Crispy chicken, bacon, sweet chilli & mozzarella burger	
with chips	£9.50
(VG) Thai inspired crispy vegetable & sweet chilli burger	
with chips	£9.00
(VG) Vegetable Rogan Josh, rice & sourdough pitta	£9.25
Chicken, Chorizo, Mushroom Penne Pasta with	
Garlic Cream Sauce	£9.50



Kids Menu £5.50

Cheese Pizza & Chips Battered/Breaded Haddock, Chips & Peas Macaroni, Chips or Garlic Bread Cheeseburger & Chips

<u>Sides</u>

Chips	£2.75
Beer battered onion rings	£3.75
Garlic bread	£2.25
Garlic bread & mozzarella	£2.75

Desserts £4.00

Homemade heat @ home Sticky Toffee Pudding (VG) Chocolate & Orange Brownie Mousse Cake Salted Caramel Cheesecake

Sundries

2.27 Litre Semi skimmed milk	£ 1.90
6 Rashers unsmoked bacon	£2.50
6 Pork sausages	£2.65
4 Slices of ham	£2.40
Bread 800g White or Wholemeal sliced	£2.00
Eggs x 6	£1.75
Butter 250g	£2.00



Wine – Acacia Tree

Red - White - Rose - £13.00



Deliveries can be made Within the Broughty Ferry & Monifieth area.

Collections can be arranged direct from the hotel.

Order by 2pm for same day delivery.

Delivery between 5pm – 6pm

Monday – Saturday

We do not deliver on Sunday's but we can offer Collections.

We do accept orders in advance
These times are subject to change, depending on demand